2024-03-26 10:08 JEAN MÜLLER - KM2G/A30-40 V90-120
Type:
max. clamping range:
Cross-section copper round solid:
Cross-section copper round stranded:
Cross-section copper sector solid:
Cross-section copper sector stranded:
Cross-section aluminium round solid:
Cross-section aluminium round stranded:
Cross-section aluminium sector solid:
Cross-section aluminium sector stranded:
Nominal torque:
Twist-stop:
Packaging unit:
Type designation: KM2G/A30-40 V90-120
Article number: K2301087
Images
(Illustration similar)
Description
V-Steel-frame clamp with connecting lug
Features
KM2G/A30-40 V90-120
25 - 300 mm²
25-150 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-150 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-300 mm²
32 Nm
true
3
Further developments of our products and technical changes are subject to change. Alterations, errors and errata constitute no claim for damages. Our valid sales terms and
delivery conditions are available on our website http://www.jeanmueller.de
Printed at: 26.03.2024 / 10:06
Documents
 Catalogue 
 3D-STEP 
 Catalogue Appendix 
 CE-conformity declaration 